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40. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2016"
Radovljica, 16. - 17.7.2016

14. disciplina/event Ž/W, 50m Prosto/Free Odprto
16.7.2016 - 12:42 Predtekmovanje
Rek. SLO abs.ženske 25.51 GOVEJŠEK, Nastja Poznan (POL) 13.7.2013
Rek. SLO mladinke 25.51 GOVEJŠEK, Nastja Poznan (POL) 13.7.2013
Rek. SLO kadetinje 26.10 ŠEGEL, Janja Singapur/Singapore (SIN) 29.8.2015
Rek. SLO deklice 27.73 SENČAR, Iza Ptuj 16.5.2010
Rek. SLO ml.deklice 29.80 SENČAR, Iza Stuttgart (GER) 6.12.2008

Točk: FINA 2015

Rojen rezultat točke

Odprto

1. KOŠAK, Anemari 96 PK Neptun 26.68 703 A
2. PINTAR, Tjaša 97 PK Gorenjska banka 26.75 698 A
3. ORIGLIA, Gioelemaria 96 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato 26.87 688 A
4. KUKLA, Julia 98 Sv Worthersee 27.49 643 A
5. KOCIJAN, Neža 99 PK Olimpija 27.60 635 A
6. SCHOLLMAYER, Ava 99 ŠD Riba 27.77 623 A
7. KUZAITE, Roberta 96 Klaipeda Gintaras SC 27.80 621 A
8. ZAVADOVA, Tereza 97 Kps Ostrava 28.20 595 A
9. BEŽAN, Urša 94 PK Triglav Kranj 28.31 588

10. LA QUINTA, Sonia 01 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 28.33 587 A
11. STEGU, Nina 96 PK Ljubljana 28.43 581
12. RANT, Erin 02 PK Kranj 28.50 577 A
13. DORO, Lisa 93 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 28.91 553 ?

MATKOVIČ, Manuela Maksi 00 PK Olimpija 28.91 553 ?
15. BORNŠEK, Zala 00 PK Neptun 29.08 543 A
16. MARCIÁNOVÁ, Hana 03 Kometa Brno 29.11 541 A
17. MATAJA, Meri 04 Plivački Klub Kantrida 29.17 538 A
18. TERAN, Ajda 98 PK Gorenjska banka 29.27 532
19. MENCIN, Manca 02 ŠD Riba 29.38 526 A
20. ZOGOVIČ, Jelena 02 PK Ljubljana 29.40 525 A
21. DOUPONA TOPIČ, Tajda 97 PK Ljubljana 29.45 523
22. NOTINGER, Carina 02 Csm Timisoara 29.54 518
23. ANŽUR, Lara 00 PK Ilirija 29.80 504
24. GUTTMANN, Elena 01 Svs Schwimmen 29.82 503
25. JELESIJEVIČ, Anja 03 PK Olimpija 29.84 502
26. PEĆNJAK, Ana 01 Zpk Zagreb 29.85 502
27. KREVZEL PANIČ, Špela 03 PK Ljubljana 29.94 497
28. URBONAITE, Gerda 99 Klaipeda Gintaras SC 30.08 490
29. ZALAZNIK, Sara 02 PK Ilirija 30.09 490

SEDEJ, Anja 00 PK Triglav Kranj 30.09 490
31. ČAMPA, Meta 98 PK Triglav Kranj 30.19 485
32. PEKUNAITE, Paulina 02 Klaipeda Gintaras SC 30.24 483
33. SVETEK, Tajda 02 ŠD Riba 30.28 481
34. ŠPIK, Eva 03 PK Triglav Kranj 30.30 480
35. GOMBOC, Maša 01 PK Gorenjska banka 30.33 478
36. PERUŠKO, Nina 02 Pk Pula 30.39 476
37. MATKOVIČ, Antea Maris 02 PK Olimpija 30.44 473
38. GOLJA, Gaja 01 PK Olimpija 30.51 470
39. BENKO, Klara 01 PK Terme 30.56 468
40. BURGAR, Nika 01 PK Triglav Kranj 30.61 465
41. KOSANOVIĆ, Klara 04 Plivački Klub Kantrida 30.66 463
42. MARTINČIČ , Naja 03 PK Olimpija 30.95 450
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40. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2016"
Radovljica, 16. - 17.7.2016

14. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 50m Prosto/Free, Predtekmovanje, Odprto

Rojen rezultat točke

43. D'AL, Vittoria 03 Adria Monfalcone 30.97 449
FORTUNA, Liza 03 PK Ljubljana 30.97 449

45. PEZO ZUPANČIČ, Neža 02 PK Ljubljana 30.98 449
46. PIŠEK, Eva 02 PK Ljubljana 31.01 448
47. KOLARIČ, Nika 01 PK Triglav Kranj 31.08 445
48. RAVNIKAR, Tela 00 PK Ljubljana 31.13 442
49. JUŘICOVÁ, Tereza 04 Kometa Brno 31.15 442
50. DE GROOT, Sophie 04 Energy Standard 31.33 434

VINDIŠAR, Pika 02 PK Olimpija 31.33 434
52. DOMANJKO, Eva 01 ŠD Riba 31.35 433
53. LIPIČ, Lea 03 PK Ljubljana 31.44 429
54. HABICHT, Titi 02 ŠD Riba 31.71 419
55. SOEDERLUND, Emilia 01 Js Pu Jakobstadse 31.76 417
56. GOJKOVIČ, Maja 99 ŠD Riba 31.84 413
57. PŠENIČNIK, Ema 02 PK Gorenjska banka 31.95 409
58. OMAHEN, Tina 02 PK Ljubljana 32.01 407
59. SEDLECKÁ, Petra 03 Kometa Brno 32.45 391

KUŠTER , Taša 03 PK Olimpija 32.45 391
61. TEVŽ , Nika Pija 02 ŠD Riba 32.57 386
62. VALINČIĆ, Iva 04 Plivački Klub Kantrida 32.82 377
63. SCHMID, Katharina 03 Kometa Brno 32.95 373
64. ĆIKOVIĆ, Denis 05 Plivački Klub Kantrida 33.31 361
65. KRANJC, Sara 99 PK Nova Gorica 33.34 360
66. GRENC, Živa 02 ŠD Riba 33.71 348
67. CANZUTTI, Veronika 98 PK Nova Gorica 34.55 324
68. FERRAZZO, Greta 06 Adria Monfalcone 35.31 303
69. LAMPRET, Sara 05 PK Terme 35.78 291
70. ŠAVLE, Špela 03 PK Nova Gorica 36.45 275
71. MONAGHEDDU, Giulia 07 Adria Monfalcone 38.61 232
72. AUBELJ, Tina 04 PK Terme 38.89 227

DNS VALENTI, Cecilia 02 UISP Nuoto Cordenons
DNS LEGNAME, Lisa 06 Adria Monfalcone
DNS TEL, Martina 07 Adria Monfalcone
DNS BERLISK, Maja 02 PK Kamnik
DNS KONČAR, Maja Helena 03 PK Kamnik
DNS DOBROVOLJC, Živa 00 PK Kamnik
DNS PINTAR, Lucija 01 PK Kamnik
DNS SERETIN, Lara 99 PK Kamnik

C

1. LA QUINTA, Sonia 01 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 28.33 587 A
2. MATKOVIČ, Manuela Maksi 00 PK Olimpija 28.91 553 ?
3. BORNŠEK, Zala 00 PK Neptun 29.08 543 A
4. ANŽUR, Lara 00 PK Ilirija 29.80 504
5. GUTTMANN, Elena 01 Svs Schwimmen 29.82 503
6. PEĆNJAK, Ana 01 Zpk Zagreb 29.85 502
7. SEDEJ, Anja 00 PK Triglav Kranj 30.09 490
8. GOMBOC, Maša 01 PK Gorenjska banka 30.33 478
9. GOLJA, Gaja 01 PK Olimpija 30.51 470

10. BENKO, Klara 01 PK Terme 30.56 468
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40. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2016"
Radovljica, 16. - 17.7.2016

14. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 50m Prosto/Free, Predtekmovanje, C

Rojen rezultat točke

11. BURGAR, Nika 01 PK Triglav Kranj 30.61 465
12. KOLARIČ, Nika 01 PK Triglav Kranj 31.08 445
13. RAVNIKAR, Tela 00 PK Ljubljana 31.13 442
14. DOMANJKO, Eva 01 ŠD Riba 31.35 433
15. SOEDERLUND, Emilia 01 Js Pu Jakobstadse 31.76 417

DNS DOBROVOLJC, Živa 00 PK Kamnik
DNS PINTAR, Lucija 01 PK Kamnik

B

1. RANT, Erin 02 PK Kranj 28.50 577 A
2. MARCIÁNOVÁ, Hana 03 Kometa Brno 29.11 541 A
3. MENCIN, Manca 02 ŠD Riba 29.38 526 A
4. ZOGOVIČ, Jelena 02 PK Ljubljana 29.40 525 A
5. NOTINGER, Carina 02 Csm Timisoara 29.54 518
6. JELESIJEVIČ, Anja 03 PK Olimpija 29.84 502
7. KREVZEL PANIČ, Špela 03 PK Ljubljana 29.94 497
8. ZALAZNIK, Sara 02 PK Ilirija 30.09 490
9. PEKUNAITE, Paulina 02 Klaipeda Gintaras SC 30.24 483

10. SVETEK, Tajda 02 ŠD Riba 30.28 481
11. ŠPIK, Eva 03 PK Triglav Kranj 30.30 480
12. PERUŠKO, Nina 02 Pk Pula 30.39 476
13. MATKOVIČ, Antea Maris 02 PK Olimpija 30.44 473
14. MARTINČIČ , Naja 03 PK Olimpija 30.95 450
15. D'AL, Vittoria 03 Adria Monfalcone 30.97 449

FORTUNA, Liza 03 PK Ljubljana 30.97 449
17. PEZO ZUPANČIČ, Neža 02 PK Ljubljana 30.98 449
18. PIŠEK, Eva 02 PK Ljubljana 31.01 448
19. VINDIŠAR, Pika 02 PK Olimpija 31.33 434
20. LIPIČ, Lea 03 PK Ljubljana 31.44 429
21. HABICHT, Titi 02 ŠD Riba 31.71 419
22. PŠENIČNIK, Ema 02 PK Gorenjska banka 31.95 409
23. OMAHEN, Tina 02 PK Ljubljana 32.01 407
24. SEDLECKÁ, Petra 03 Kometa Brno 32.45 391

KUŠTER , Taša 03 PK Olimpija 32.45 391
26. TEVŽ , Nika Pija 02 ŠD Riba 32.57 386
27. SCHMID, Katharina 03 Kometa Brno 32.95 373
28. GRENC, Živa 02 ŠD Riba 33.71 348
29. ŠAVLE, Špela 03 PK Nova Gorica 36.45 275

DNS VALENTI, Cecilia 02 UISP Nuoto Cordenons
DNS BERLISK, Maja 02 PK Kamnik
DNS KONČAR, Maja Helena 03 PK Kamnik

A

1. MATAJA, Meri 04 Plivački Klub Kantrida 29.17 538 A
2. KOSANOVIĆ, Klara 04 Plivački Klub Kantrida 30.66 463
3. JUŘICOVÁ, Tereza 04 Kometa Brno 31.15 442
4. DE GROOT, Sophie 04 Energy Standard 31.33 434
5. VALINČIĆ, Iva 04 Plivački Klub Kantrida 32.82 377
6. ĆIKOVIĆ, Denis 05 Plivački Klub Kantrida 33.31 361
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40. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2016"
Radovljica, 16. - 17.7.2016

14. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 50m Prosto/Free, Predtekmovanje, A

Rojen rezultat točke

7. FERRAZZO, Greta 06 Adria Monfalcone 35.31 303
8. LAMPRET, Sara 05 PK Terme 35.78 291
9. MONAGHEDDU, Giulia 07 Adria Monfalcone 38.61 232

10. AUBELJ, Tina 04 PK Terme 38.89 227
DNS LEGNAME, Lisa 06 Adria Monfalcone
DNS TEL, Martina 07 Adria Monfalcone
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